
DAILY SCHEDULE  

July 6 (Friday), Depart Kalamazoo for Chengdu, China 

 

July 7 (Saturday), Arrive at Chengdu. Dr. Qi will pick up students from 8 a.m. – Midnight at 

Shuangliu airport 

 

July 8 (Sunday)  2-6 p.m campus tours, 6:30 p.m. -10 p.m. Welcome Ceremony by Sichuan 

University 

 

July 9 (Monday), 8 a.m.-Noon, meet with Chinese students, 2-6 p.m. lectures on introduction to 

chemical engineering including unit operations and related published literature.  

 

July 10 (Tuesday) 8 a.m. – Noon, visit WangJiang park, 2-6 p.m lectures on introduction to chemical 

engineering including unit operations and related published literature. 

 

July 11 (Wednesday). 8 a.m. – Noon, visit Wide and Narrow Alleys, 2-6 p.m., lectures of 

introduction of chemical engineering including unit operations and related published literature. 

 

July 12 (Thursday). 8 a.m. – Noon,  visit Du Fu Thatched Cottage, visit Wide and Narrow Alleys, 2 – 6 

p.m., lectures of introduction of chemical engineering including unit operations and related 

published literature plus a test on lecture material. 

 

July 13 (Friday), 8 a.m. – Noon, visit chemical engineering labs, 2 -6 p.m., meeting and party with 

Chinese math students  

 

July 14 (Saturday), 8 a.m.– 8 p.m., visit  LeSan Buda, 2.5 hours awas from Chengdu. 

 

July 15 (Sunday), free time 

 

July 16 (Monday), 8 a.m.– 5 p.m, visit  Chengdu Research Base of Giant Panda Breeding 

 

July 17 (Tuesday), 8 a.m.- Noon, visit Sichuan University Research Center,  2 – 6 p.m.,  meet with 

Chemical Engineering college dean and visiting Professor Liang’s research group. 

 

July 18 (Wednesday), 8 a.m.– 4 p.m., visit Sanxingdui Museum (Three-Star Piles Museum, 7000 BC) 

 

July 19 (Thursday), 8 a.m.– Noon, Professor Li gives a talk to WMU students, 2-6 p.m., visit Jinli 

Ancient Street 

 

July 20 (Friday), 10 a.m. – Noon, Party with Chinese students and faculty, 2-6 p.m., visit 

pharmaceutical company, 7-9 p.m., attend Sichuan Opera 

 

July 21 (Saturday) free time / fly back to USA. 

https://www.google.com/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=1&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwj5zoHmk-fOAhWkDcAKHVjbCOAQFghFMAA&url=https%3A%2F%2Fen.wikipedia.org%2Fwiki%2FDu_Fu_Thatched_Cottage&usg=AFQjCNGgl-MeqVEQ7WOqmrZCHN3sYPLnsg
http://www.panda.org.cn/english/
https://www.google.com/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=1&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwi75p3Ek-fOAhWFJ8AKHcQ4A-8QFghFMAA&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.travelchinaguide.com%2Fattraction%2Fsichuan%2Fchengdu%2Fjinli-street.htm&usg=AFQjCNFHVBxwfsFg2sAOqggFVfJazZlUfw
https://www.google.com/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=1&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwi75p3Ek-fOAhWFJ8AKHcQ4A-8QFghFMAA&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.travelchinaguide.com%2Fattraction%2Fsichuan%2Fchengdu%2Fjinli-street.htm&usg=AFQjCNFHVBxwfsFg2sAOqggFVfJazZlUfw

